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1080P/60Hz HDMI to 1-port UTP Transmitter 1080P/60Hz UTP to 1 Port HDMI Receiver 1080P/60Hz UTP to 2-port HDMI Receiver
Video Converter with OIP ready Video Converter with OIP ready Video Converter with OIP ready
VHD-7311 VHD-7311R VHD-7312R
HDMI to 1-Port UTP TRANSMITTER Video CONVERTER UTP to 1-Port HDMI RECEIVER Video CONVERTER UTP to 2-Port HDMI
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LCD Screens

VHD-7311R

HDMI Receiver HOMI Receiver

Local Screen

VHD-7311
HOMI Transmitter

HOMI Cable |
CATE Cable |

Video Media Player
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1.Patch panel — Patch panel (Cross-connect) 2.Patch panel — Equipment (Inter-connect)

IndovwWnangnvaovdu :13U1asIU TIA 526-14C method B chudaneanseilurkodaideunuaunsailogasviindoownanadhuided

d1KSU Multimode lia: TIA 526-7 method A d1KSU Singlemode  9:/3U1aSTU TIA 526-14C method A d1KSU Multimode Nias
TIA 526-7 method A.2 d1KSU Singlemode

TIA 526-14C method B TIA 526-7 method A1 TIA 526-14C method A TIA 526-7 method A 2

Patch
Panel
Fiber Link

ment ' i Equipme ' '
Equipmen Equipment Equipment Equipment

Patch Panel to Patch Panel (Cross-connect) Patch Panel to Equipment (Inter-connect)

3.Equipment to Equipment (Direct-connect)
anendeiBoulagasvs:rivaunsniliiindoownans o:fdnasgu

/ . TIA 526-14C method C aKSuMultimode 11a: TIA 526-7 method A3
// & d1KsSU Singlemode

TIA 526-14C method C TIA 526-T method A 3

Equipment Equipment

Equipment to Equipment (Dlirect connect)
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uaz dnuIRaANUFIUFIUAUNAY

o grinmanaiafiasanansadesiuadald 100% aravun 1.2 .
uaz 2.0 . fmiuiandagunaal W9 4 40
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WanaszuwaIMAldgIEn 3 67

. mminﬁmﬁ?\iqﬂmﬁmﬁu iU 01@ (Component Shelves), FAWAAMN

Side Panel

Easy to Remove by Shde Lock
and Security Lock

Security Lock
Press and Swing Handle Lock

(Heavy Duty Fan), FRNIEL (Power Distribution Unit)
o lonuguanuazufimiisminldsusoamnigi
ISO 9001:2015 LLazISO 14001:2015
o fuAsulsziudanaaty 30 1

Grounding System
Connected between cabinet's
structure and front door
with copper ground wire 2.5mm?

m

W LINK 19" WALL RACK (Tala n1aznuniu 1kun:Auniuniuduwiio)

e # LINK WALL RACK Qnﬂﬂmmﬁiﬁmﬁ‘ﬂmﬁﬁwg l,mﬁa%'nma;ﬁmm‘%mﬁ'aw
USRS N TY Tmﬂﬁﬁeﬁﬁu (40 B3.) WUL 1 REU Lmtﬁﬁﬂ (50 14, 60 TW) WUL 2 RaU
Uszgghumihifionsaiuvy e - Jassainse Press Swing Handle Lock lawdl Wifan
UTEwiasuIRaInA 3 Ll 1#uri Glass Wall Rack, Wave Wall Rack Ua: Gurve Wall Rack
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Single Part Dk bt aialdeiafuivi amnanssuieeInald 120% uazissgnisnugeaumi (Soft)
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WU LINK Service Center
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Waanouniyav “LINK” 9vldddousiulus:uundavinsiruivasta (CCTV) vovlasvnisi
Tagwaanurivov “LINK” AldTulasvnisd Us:naudoe
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G9-608420UT P5-1080 UT-9125D-10
19"FLOOR MOUNT RACK OUTDOOR 4-Port Industrial SFP 1.25G TRANSCEIVER
42U 600 x 800 mm. (W x D) GIGABIT PoE SWITCH (AC 90W) SM 1310 nm 10 Km.

4 GE (PoE) + 2 SFP (GE)

TaeA G9-608420UT U Rack Lhassu 19" Aoaniuuniklgnus:uu CCTV Rogmeuan (Qutdoor) TaganusnUoonuldiv
s:AU P65 fudouuav PSG-1080 10U Network Switch sTia PoE (Power Over Ethernet) RoaniiuulRanuisalduiunauknd -40°C
to 75°C SovSULNASIU IEEES02.3at PoE+ Arhdblwith 30 W awnsaldoiusouiu SFP (Small Form Pluggable Module) Asavsu
1NASTNU 1000Base-LX NAWISD 1.25Gbps S:8:n10 10km $oUAU anelwiuag+ stia SM (Single-mode) ARDULIAAU 1310 nm.

dksuaunsaidu q Tus:uuindainsatednyryrcu (Network Cabling System) IDuwaasiturivow “LINK” AbKUQ
IWudnkivawnAgDibAnaasnicur “LINK” Taddousoufunistininalulaguiwaiuids:inAauaaunisaivovisi

L

voyouAnudoavIn hitps://www.srt-csmj.com/
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